
Dordt College  -vs- College of St Mary 
2014-03-19 at Omaha, Ne (Heritage Park)

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
Win: Larsen, Sidney (1)
Loss: Kipfer, Leah (1)
HBP: Larsen, Sidney
PB: Larsen, Sidney, Dykstra, Bethany, Postmus, Rachel, Rinehart, Selena, Kroeze, Brianna, Decker, Paige, Meyer, Brenn, Rife, Haleigh,
McCoy, Heather, Zimmerer, Jamie, Beal, Alyssa, Nosal, Shelby
 
Start: 14:00   Time: 01:34   Attendance: 25   

Score by Innings 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 R H E
Dordt College 1 0 2 0 1 0 2 6 9 1
College of St Mary 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1

Dordt College 6

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
VanVoorst, Kassidy lf 3 4 2 1 1 0 0
Dykstra, Bethany dh 4 1 1 0 0 2 0
White, Erica 3b 4 1 2 3 0 0 0
    Postmus, Rachel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Beaird, Ashton c 4 0 2 2 0 0 0
    Kroeze, Brianna 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Hoogland, Michal 1b 4 0 0 0 0 1 0
Larsen, Sidney p 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dunn, Samantha ss 3 0 1 0 0 0 0
Rinehart, Selena rf 2 0 0 0 0 1 0
    Decker, Paige rf 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pierce, Andrea cf 2 0 1 0 1 1 0
Smolders, Jayden 2b 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 30 6 9 6 2 5 0

2B: VanVoorst, Kassidy (1); Beaird, Ashton (1); Dunn, Samantha (1)
HR: VanVoorst, Kassidy (1); White, Erica (1)
SB: VanVoorst, Kassidy (3); Rinehart, Selena (1)
E: Hoogland, Michal (1)
CI: Larsen, Sidney (); Dykstra, Bethany (); Postmus, Rachel ();
Rinehart, Selena (); Kroeze, Brianna (); Decker, Paige ()

College of St Mary 0

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Zimmerer, Jamie lf 3 0 1 0 0 0 0
    Meyer, Brenn 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Hatfield, Shelbi 3b 3 0 1 0 0 0 0
Rodenburg, Caitlin rf 3 0 1 0 0 0 0
    Beal, Alyssa rf 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Gibson, Mariah 1b 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Nosal, Shelby 1b 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Gargano, Jessica ss 2 0 0 0 0 1 0
    McCoy, Heather 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Hellstrom, Hailey cf 3 0 1 0 0 0 0
    Rife, Haleigh cf 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kipfer, Leah p 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Maguire, Emily p 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dickerson, Emily c 3 0 1 0 0 0 0
Gonzalez-Kelso, Chil 2b 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 27 0 5 0 0 1 0

2B: Rodenburg, Caitlin (1)
HBP: Gargano, Jessica (1)
E: Gargano, Jessica (1)
CI: Meyer, Brenn (); Rife, Haleigh (); McCoy, Heather (); Zimmerer,
Jamie (); Beal, Alyssa (); Nosal, Shelby ()

Dordt College IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Larsen, Sidney (W, 1) 7.0 5 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 27 27 0 0 –
Totals 5 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 27 27 0 0

College of St Mary IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Kipfer, Leah (L, 1) 5.0 7 4 4 1 5 0 0 0 0 21 22 0 0 –
Maguire, Emily 2.0 2 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 9 10 0 0 –
Totals 9 6 4 2 5 0 0 0 0 30 32 0 0
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